NAME OF CAMP

June SPLASH Camp

June RUSH Camp - Level 1
Freshmen Jump Start Camp
July RUSH Camp - Level 2
July RUSH Camp - Level 3
July SPLASH Camp
SURGE Camp

ALL COLLEGE CAMPS ARE TBD

ELITE/COLLEGE CAMP

College Exposure Camp

College Exposure Camp

Setter Training with the Blue Demons

Ball Control Training with the Blue Demons
Rise Up with Chris Rose Camp

Rise Up with Chris Rose Camp

SUMMER CLINICS

Setter's Delight with Middle Blockers

Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense
Above the Net Clinic - Serve/Attack

Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense
Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense
Above the Net Clinic - Serve/Attack

Setter's Delight with Pin Hitters

Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense
Above the Net Clinic - Serve/Attack

Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense
Setter's Delight with Middle Blockers

Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense
Above the Net Clinic - Serve/Attack

Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense

DATES

June 3,4,5,6
June 17,18,19,20
July 8,9,10

July 15,16,17,18
July 15,16,17,18
July 22,23,24,25
Aug 6,7,8

DATES
June 12th
June 12th
July 8th
July 11th
July 18-19th
July 18-19th

DATES
June 24th
June 25th
June 26th
June 27th
July 9th
July 10th
July 15th
July 16th
July 17th
July 18th
July 22nd
July 23rd
July 24th
July 25th

DAY OF WEEK
Mon-Thurs
Mon-Thurs
Mon-Wed
Mon-Thurs
Mon-Thurs
Mon-Thurs
Tues-Thurs

DAY OF WEEK
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Thurs-Fri
Thurs-Fri

DAY OF WEEK
Monday
Tueday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tueday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

GRADE LEVEL
1st-5th

6th-8th

9th

6th-8th

6th-8th

1st-5th

5th-8th

GRADE LEVEL
9th-10th

11th

7th-12th

7th-12th

6th-8th

9th-12th

GRADE LEVEL
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th- 12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th
5th-12th

TIME

10:00 am-11:30 am
9:00 am-11:00 am
9:30 am -11:30 am
9:00 am-11:00 am
9:00 am-12:00 am
9:30 am-11:00 am
9:00 am -12:00 pm

TIME

4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
12:00 pm -3:00 pm
12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

TIME

12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm
12:00 pm-1:30 pm

HOURS

6 hours
8 hours
6 hours
8 hours
12 hours
6 hours
9 hours

HOURS
2 hours
2 hours
3 hours
3 hours
3 hours
3 hours

HOURS
2 hours

1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours
1.5 hours

COsT

$100.00
$150.00
$115.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$160.00

COST
$150.00
$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00

COST
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00



