NAME OF CAMP	DATES	DAY OF WEEK	GRADE LEVEL	TIME	HOURS	COST
June SPLASH Camp	June 3,4,5,6	Mon-Thurs	1st-5th	10:00 am-11:30 am	6 hours	\$100.00
June RUSH Camp - Level 1	June 17,18,19,20	Mon-Thurs	6th-8th	9:00 am-11:00 am	8 hours	\$150.00
Freshmen Jump Start Camp	July 8,9,10	Mon-Wed	9th	9:30 am -11:30 am	6 hours	\$115.00
July RUSH Camp - Level 2	July 15,16,17,18	Mon-Thurs	6th-8th	9:00 am-11:00 am	8 hours	\$150.00
July RUSH Camp - Level 3	July 15,16,17,18	Mon-Thurs	6th-8th	9:00 am-12:00 am	12 hours	\$200.00
July SPLASH Camp	July 22,23,24,25	Mon-Thurs	1st-5th	9:30 am-11:00 am	6 hours	\$100.00
SURGE Camp	Aug 6,7,8	Tues-Thurs	5th-8th	9:00 am -12:00 pm	9 hours	\$160.00
ALL COLLEGE CAMPS ARE TBD						
ELITE/COLLEGE CAMP	DATES	DAY OF WEEK	GRADE LEVEL	TIME	HOURS	COST
College Exposure Camp	June 12th	Wednesday	9th-10th	4:30 pm - 6:30 pm	2 hours	\$150.00
College Exposure Camp	June 12th	Wednesday	11th	6:30 pm - 9:30 pm	2 hours	\$150.00
Setter Training with the Blue Demons	July 8th	Monday	7th-12th	12:00 pm -3:00 pm	3 hours	\$75.00
Ball Control Training with the Blue Demons	July 11th	Thursday	7th-12th	12:00 pm - 3:00 pm	3 hours	\$75.00
Rise Up with Chris Rose Camp	July 18-19th	Thurs-Fri	6th-8th		3 hours	\$100.00
Rise Up with Chris Rose Camp	July 18-19th	Thurs-Fri	9th-12th		3 hours	\$100.00
SUMMER CLINICS	DATES	DAY OF WEEK	GRADE LEVEL	TIME	HOURS	COST
Setter's Delight with Middle Blockers	June 24th	Monday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	2 hours	\$35.00
Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense	June 25th	Tueday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Above the Net Clinic - Serve/Attack	June 26th	Wednesday	5th- 12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense	June 27th	Thursday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense	July 9th	Tueday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Above the Net Clinic - Serve/Attack	July 10th	Wednesday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Setter's Delight with Pin Hitters	July 15th	Monday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense	July 16th	Tuesday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Above the Net Clinic - Serve/Attack	July 17th	Wednesday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense	July 18th	Thursday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Setter's Delight with Middle Blockers	July 22nd	Monday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense	July 23rd	Tuesday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Above the Net Clinic - Serve/Attack	July 24th	Wednesday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00
Below the Net Clinic - Serve Receive/Defense	July 25th	Thursday	5th-12th	12:00 pm-1:30 pm	1.5 hours	\$35.00